TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

92682

74963

75705

73420

Namn

Gramona Imperial

Girard Russian River Chardonnay

Pouilly Fuissé Aux Chailloux

Cuvée Louise B

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-17

Argéng
2018
2018
2022

2015

Producent

Gramona

Girard Winery

Domaine Trouillet

Champagne Goutorbe-Bouillot

Land

Spanien

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Vitt
Vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

249 kr

279 kr

379 kr

499 kr



